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User: admin Available Balance :
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Ticket Rate 10 AddFunds
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Withdrew Funds | w.m |

Available Draw: Time To Draw:
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New User Registration

E3d Log in with Facebook

OR
Maobile Number or Email
Full Name
Username

Password

By signing up, you agree to our Terms, Data
Policy and Cookies Policy .

Have an account? Log in



Old Open Results

Introduction —

old open result is basically our website result history where user can see our website stating date to till date
result with using date filter

From Date: 02-08-2020

Search
To Date:. 02-08-2020



Phone number, username, or email

Password

OR

K1 Log in with Facebook

Forgot password?

Don't have an account? Sign up

Get the app.



Today Open Results

* Introduction-

 Today open history option for only showing our website today result with timing and result
Images will comes in front of timing

Time Result

09:00 AM

09:10 AM

09:20 AM

09:30 AM

09:40 AM

09:50 AM



Introduction —

in draw history user can able to see our total wining history by using filter

From Date: 02-08-2020

Search
To Date: 02-08-2020



Transfer History

Introduction — in ticket history user can check our total ticket history
with date or timing

Date: 02-08-2020 09:00 AM o

09:00 AM

09:10 AM
09:20 AM
09:30 AM
09:40 AM
Search 09:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM




Transfer History

 Introduction- in transfer history user also can check our total debit money or credit money

From Date: 02-08-2020 Debit
To Date: 02-08-2020 Search
FROM TO AMOUNT Date Description

02-08-2020 02-08-2020



Net To Pay

 Introduction —

® in net to pay user can see our total history starting to today mean it’s like bank passbook , how much time
user debit credit total number of credit or total number of credit

From Date: 02-08-2020

Search
To Date: 02-08-2020






CHAT WITH US

* Introduction — when user click on chat with us , then he direct to go
his whatsaap an easily can sent massage to our whatsaap number.



How To Play Game

There | provide you gaming rule’s



Add Funds

PayTm
LI—Ip

UNIFIED PAYMENTS INTERFACE

Nahit Card

Credit Card

f“rm—ﬁwmm“*ﬂﬂﬂh

Rafer= WISA



OPTION
« UPI
* Paytm

* Bank account



* Mobile Number change access

* Open to box manually (lock box for next draw ay time)

e Current bid (update same time)

 User update (Add or detect points same time)/Block or unblock

* If user wants to withdrew money request will come in admin account
with all provide details



On user page (gaming page) mention 12 boxes where user can bid in under every ten minute & every ten minute a box will open . There is a
down time watch who will indicate how much time is rest to open box. in every 10 mint they will show rest time to open draw. Time mush be
set on every 10 mint or result history will be update same time, if | bet on a box and that box bill open my bid amount will increase 10times of
bid amount. 10*10=100 amount , the formula need to set on lower bidding box if every 9 boxes I bid 10 $ and 1 rest box | bid 20rs in this
condition box need to open randomly of 11 boxes . 20rs box must not be open, if no one play now result will open randomly. | want a manually
option in admin open to box according to me if | use this option .this is mobile gaming website so need to deign according to mobile screen.
When some one open website and login he will able to see whose page in one time scroll is not. | want attractive all pages



